RK-609B
Features
• Supports 10 slot PICMG backplane
• Two 5.25” external and two 3.5” external drive bays
• Upper cover with captive screw
• Replaceable and easy-to-clean air filter
• Low noise 12cm PWM controlled (Full Loading 45db)

APS950XA-EPS12 500W Unversal 19 A 16 A 17 A 17 A N/A N/A 0.3 A 2.5 A 0.3 A
APS960XA-EPS12 600W Unversal 25 A 25 A 16 A 16 A 16 A 16 A 0.5 A 4.0 A 0.5 A
Ordering Information
Model Number Part Number Color Description Backplane Options
RK-609B(Original) 56-47148-0000-A0 Beige
Wallmount industrial
chassis supporting
10-slot backplane,
with wallmount kit
Model
Number
PICMG®
SBC
PCIe x16 PCI
PSU
Connector
EBP-5E1 1 -- 1 ATX
EBP-6E2 1 1 1 ATX
EBP-7E2 1 1 1 ATX
EBP-9E2 1 1 1 ATX
RK-609B(New) 56-47148-0010-A0 Beige
Wallmount industrial
chassis supporting
10-slot backplane,
with wallmount kit
Model
Number
PICMG®
SBC
PCIe x16 PCI
PSU
Connector
EBP-9E5 1 1 3 ATX
Specifications
Model RK-609B
Dimensions 13 in x 6.9 in x 16.5 in (330 mm x 175 mm x 418 mm) (W x H x D)
Drive Bays Two 5.25” and two 3.5” front accessible drive bays